

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.11

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1374-1375/2005

SEBI THR. CHAIRMAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

VYNEX CHEMICAL ENGINEERING PVT.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 21/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.  
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Niharika, Adv.  
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, re-notify on 28<sup>th</sup> July, 2015 as part heard.

(NEELAM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ SAINI)  
COURT MASTER